
Umpire Schedule - Spring 2025
Tuesday Friday

9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM

Tue, Jan 21
Dennis F. Jack F. Bev

Carol Dennis F. Jim F.

Fri, Jan 24
Jim P. Jack F. Kevin
Carol Jim F. Carol

Tue, Jan 28
Jim H. Jim H. Kevin
Carol Jack F. Cal

Fri, Jan 31
Carol Jim H. Bev

Dennis H. Jack F. Cal

Tue, Feb 4
Cal Bev Jim H.

Jack R. Kevin Kevin

Fri, Feb 7
Kevin Bev Jim H.
Jack R. Kevin Carol

Tue, Feb 11
Bev Jim H. Dennis F.

Dennis H. Bev Cal

Fri, Feb 14
Dennis F. Dennis F. Bev

Carol Cal Jim P.

Tue, Feb 18
Jack F. Jack F. Bev
Jim F. Jim F. Jim H.

Fri, Feb 21
Jim H. Jim H. Jim F.
Jack R. Cal Jack F.

Tue, Feb 25
Carol Kevin Jim H.
Cal Dennis F. Jim P.

Fri, Feb 28
Jack R. Bev Jim H.
Carol Kevin Dennis F.

Tue, Mar 4
Kevin Kevin Jack F.

Cal Dennis F. Jim P.

Fri, Mar 7
Bev Bev Jim H.
Cal Dennis F. Cal

Tue, Mar 11
Jack R. Bev Jack F.
Carol Jim F. Jim P.

Fri, Mar 14
Jim P. Bev Jack R.
Jim F. Jim H. Jack F.

Tue, Mar 18
Jim H. Bev Jim H.
Carol Jim H. Cal

Fri, Mar 21
Carol Jim H. Dennis F.
Cal Carol Kevin

Tue, Mar 25
Carol Jim H. Bev

Jack R. Dennis F. Kevin

Fri, Mar 28
Kevin Jim F. Bev

Jack F. Dennis F.

Tue, Apr 1
Carol Bev Bev
Cal Jim H. Dennis F.

Fri, Apr 4
Dennis F. Jack R. Dennis F.

Carol Jack F. Cal

On Team On Team
Ideal Insurance Bev Burger 623-703-4172 Encore Floors Jim Fieser 623-205-8440
Sub Cal Goings 253-380-4483 ABC Business Jim Hardin 321-480-8181
Not playing Carol Bowden 623-810-0064 Encore Floors Jim Porter 480-493-8717
HomeSmart Dennis Farrar 602-228-0879 Larry Ott Kevin Schuck 916-799-3528
Encore Floors Jack Fischer 480-648-7428 Larry Ott Larry Ott 623-217-1605
Not playing Jack Ruzic 530-713-6074 Sub Phil Souza 206-465-4261
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